
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
371 
388 
312 
364 
363 
321 
344 
314 
390 
413 
403 
455 
443 
411 
318 

Name 
Manaf Hijjawi 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Rami Azzam 
Ali Akabi 
Liam Crystal 
Vlad Dobritoiu 
Eliot Jones 
Thomas Raw 
Abdullah Al Dulaimi 
Ekaterina Kazakova 
Prashant Kochhar 
Nadia Ali Khan 
Maurizio Colombo (N) 
Dario Rubio 
Rashid Al Muammari 

Class 
Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Best Tm 
41.027 
41.054 
41.118 
41.201 
41.208 
41.448 
41.467 
41.568 
41.583 
41.710 
41.969 
42.437 
42.721 
42.923 

Diff 

0.027 
0.091 
0.174 
0.181 
0.421 
0.440 
0.541 
0.556 
0.683 
0.942 
1.410 
1.694 
1.896 

Gap 

0.027 
0.064 
0.083 
0.007 
0.240 
0.019 
0.101 
0.015 
0.127 
0.259 
0.468 
0.284 
0.202 

In Lap 
3 
6 
3 
3 
5 
8 
5 
7 
7 
3 
4 
3 
8 
8 
0 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  #390 & #443 - Best Lap Time Removed - Push back front Bumper 

Printed: 21-Apr-18 17:18:14 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 6 

Senior/Master 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:46:22 

T-Shape Track 0.876 km 

20-Apr-18 14:45 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
D N F  
D N F  

No. 

371 
312 
363 
388 
344 
390 
403 
413 
455 
314 
321 
411 
443 

364 
318 

Name 

Manaf Hijjawi 
Rami Azzam 
Liam Crystal 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Eliot Jones 
Abdullah Al Dulaimi 
Prashant Kochhar 
Ekaterina Kazakova 
Nadia Ali Khan 
Thomas Raw 
Vlad Dobritoiu 
Dario Rubio 
Maurizio Colombo (N) 

Ali Akabi 
Rashid Al Muammari 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

10 
5 

Diff 

1.760 
2.202 
2.437 
7.438 
8.493 

16.273 
17.277 
25.290 
25.669 
27.782 
32.249 
32.971 

DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 

9:37.241 
9:39.001 
9:39.443 
9:39.678 
9:44.679 
9:45.734 
9:53.514 
9:54.518 

10:02.531 
10:02.910 
10:05.023 
10:09.490 
10:10.212 

6:56.320 
3:44.343 

Best Tm 

41.075 
41.140 
41.139 
41.135 
41.409 
41.448 
41.834 
41.700 
42.298 
41.956 
41.314 
42.739 
42.633 

41.214 
41.752 

 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #321 - push back front bumper - 10 sec penalty 

Printed: 21-Apr-18 17:18:27 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

1.760 

Avg. Speed 

76.485 

Best Lap Tm 

41.075 

Best Speed 

76.777 

Best Lap by 

371 - Manaf Hijjawi 

 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 6 

Senior/Master 

Heat 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:05:00 

T-Shape Track 0.876 km 

20-Apr-18 16:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

371 
363 
312 
388 
364 
344 
318 
390 
321 
314 
403 
413 
455 
411 
443 

Name 

Manaf Hijjawi 
Liam Crystal 
Rami Azzam 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Ali Akabi 
Eliot Jones 
Rashid Al Muammari 
Abdullah Al Dulaimi 
Vlad Dobritoiu 
Thomas Raw 
Prashant Kochhar 
Ekaterina Kazakova 
Nadia Ali Khan 
Dario Rubio 
Maurizio Colombo (N) 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Laps 

19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 

Diff 

3.975 
4.226 
4.298 
8.699 

10.406 
10.675 
12.041 
16.992 
18.417 
20.245 
21.564 
31.045 
42.310 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

13:01.040 
13:05.015 
13:05.266 
13:05.338 
13:09.739 
13:11.446 
13:11.715 
13:13.081 
13:18.032 
13:19.457 
13:21.285 
13:22.604 
13:32.085 
13:43.350 
13:06.213 

Best Tm 

40.930 
41.048 
41.050 
40.909 
41.169 
41.144 
40.970 
41.321 
41.034 
41.292 
41.693 
41.581 
42.240 
42.624 
42.847 

 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 21-Apr-18 17:18:40 
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Margin of Victory 

3.975 

Avg. Speed 

76.716 

Best Lap Tm 

40.909 

Best Speed 

77.088 

Best Lap by 

388 - Hamda Al Qubaisi 

 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 6 

Senior/Master 

Pre-Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 17:30:46 

T-Shape Track 0.876 km 

20-Apr-18 17:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
D N F  

No. 

371 
312 
388 
364 
363 
344 
318 
390 
314 
321 
403 
413 
455 
443 

411 

Name 

Manaf Hijjawi 
Rami Azzam 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Ali Akabi 
Liam Crystal 
Eliot Jones 
Rashid Al Muammari 
Abdullah Al Dulaimi 
Thomas Raw 
Vlad Dobritoiu 
Prashant Kochhar 
Ekaterina Kazakova 
Nadia Ali Khan 
Maurizio Colombo (N) 

Dario Rubio 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Laps 

21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
20 

2 

Diff 

5.082 
6.978 
9.092 

10.605 
11.054 
13.641 
14.709 
18.707 
21.650 
22.471 
24.634 
31.761 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm 

14:22.195 
14:27.277 
14:29.173 
14:31.287 
14:32.800 
14:33.249 
14:35.836 
14:36.904 
14:40.902 
14:43.845 
14:44.666 
14:46.829 
14:53.956 
14:32.759 

1:40.579 

Best Tm 

40.764 
41.059 
40.775 
41.106 
41.138 
41.126 
41.103 
41.205 
41.482 
40.969 
41.620 
41.698 
42.166 
43.030 

48.142 

 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 21-Apr-18 17:18:50 
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Margin of Victory 

5.082 

Avg. Speed 

76.810 

Best Lap Tm 

40.764 

Best Speed 

77.362 

Best Lap by 

371 - Manaf Hijjawi 

 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 6 

Senior/Master 

Final 

Race (21 Laps) started at 20:00:55 

T-Shape Track 0.876 km 

20-Apr-18 20:00 


